
1st 1.971 1ST 17 13TH 45
2nd 2.031 2ND 20 14th 50
3rd 2.432 3RD 29 15th 51
4th 2.490 4TH 29 16th 53
5th 2.617 5TH 31 17th 53

6TH 35 18th 56
7TH 35 19th 73

1st 379 8TH 38 20th #N/A
2nd 379 9TH 38
3rd 377 10TH 39
4th 375 11th 39 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 375 12th 43 19
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 William Golpe Y 2.633 3.334 2.983 14 179 179 358 17 1 3 15 19 19 56 18 0

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
103 Ray Lowman Y 3.649 2.329 2.989 15 182 182 364 14 5 16 11 9 15 51 15 0

104  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

105 Bobby Greenway Y 3.366 3.038 3.202 17 184 187 371 10 1 15 9 18 11 53 17 0
106  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

107 Chuckie Bass Y 3.092 2.959 3.026 16 183 192 375 5 3 10 10 17 6 43 12 0

108 Johnny Mayo ® Y R 2.881 2.570 2.725 9 194 154 348 18 3 6 1 11 21 39 10 0
109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

110 Michael Benncivengo Y 2.769 2.211 2.490 4 186 179 365 12 3 5 7 8 18 38 8 0

111  N DQ 2.814 DQ DQ DQ 185 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 15 13 DQ DQ 0
112 Chris Nichols Y 1.937 2.006 1.971 1 188 185 373 8 2 1 3 4 12 20 2 2

113 Chris Hanes Y 4.171 3.733 3.952 19 179 180 359 16 1 18 17 21 17 73 19 0

114 Thomas Parker Y 2.914 2.361 2.638 8 171 193 364 13 7 8 18 10 2 38 9 0
115 Bill Guynn Y 4.471 2.838 3.655 18 182 193 375 6 4 19 12 16 3 50 14 0

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

Johnny Mayo ®
Jeff Godfrey

Chris Nichols
Justin Bryson
Reggie Wilson
Justin Watts
Mike Kuklis

Chuckie Bass

Chris Hanes
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

Mike Hanes
Michael Benncivengo

Thomas Parker

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

Two Gun Overall Results

6/8/2019

TWO GUN GROUP AGG
Charles Bass

Bill Guynn
Ray Lowman

Jimmy Matters
Bobby Greenway

Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell
Justin Bryson

Michael Benncivengo
Charles Bass

Reggie Wilson
Mike Hanes
Justin Watts

Scotty Powell
Chuckie Bass

William Golpe

Scotty Powell

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

116 Scotty Powell Y 2.542 1.521 2.031 2 180 195 375 4 4 2 13 1 1 17 1 3

201 Jimmy Matters Y 2.943 2.796 2.869 12 180 180 360 15 4 9 14 14 16 53 16 0
202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

203 Mike Kuklis Y 2.900 2.576 2.738 10 184 190 374 7 6 7 8 12 8 35 6 0

204  N DQ 4.134 DQ DQ DQ 159 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 22 20 DQ DQ 0
205 Reggie Wilson Y 3.245 2.017 2.631 6 188 191 379 1 14 13 4 5 7 29 4 0

206 Charles Bass Y 3.281 1.954 2.617 5 156 187 343 19 6 14 19 3 9 45 13 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

209 Jeff Godfrey Y 3.810 1.734 2.772 11 179 192 371 9 7 17 16 2 4 39 11 0

210 Mike Hanes Y 3.102 2.794 2.948 13 187 192 379 2 8 11 6 13 5 35 7 0
211  N DQ 3.381 DQ DQ DQ 153 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 20 22 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

215 Justin Bryson Y 2.740 2.124 2.432 3 187 183 370 11 6 4 5 6 14 29 3 1

216 Justin Watts Y 3.141 2.133 2.637 7 190 187 377 3 5 12 2 7 10 31 5 0
301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0



1ST 194 1ST 1.937 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.542 2ND
3RD 188 3rd 2.633 3RD
4TH 188 4th 2.740 4TH
5TH 187 5th 2.769 5TH
6TH 187 6th 2.881 6TH
7TH 186 7th 2.900 7TH
8TH 184 8th 2.914 8TH
9TH 184 9th 2.943 9TH

10TH 183 10th 3.092 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 2.832 0 1ST 1.21 13th
2ND 49 1.210 0 2nd 1.53
3RD 49 2.470 1 3rd 1.614 19

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 47 0 1.920 40 0 2.703 48 0 3.655 44 0 2.253 179 15 0 2.633 3 18 10 1 0 1
2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
3 Y 103 46 0 4.390 46 2 3.263 49 1 2.990 41 0 3.953 182 11 3 3.649 16 27 15 0

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
5 Y 105 47 0 4.636 48 0 1.837 44 0 2.872 45 0 4.117 184 9 0 3.366 15 24 13 0 0
6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 45 1 3.312 46 0 3.545 44 0 3.606 48 0 1.906 183 10 1 3.092 10 20 11 0 0 0
8 Y 108 R 48 1 2.757 49 0 3.864 48 1 1.530 49 1 3.374 194 1 3 2.881 6 7 2 3 0 2 5
9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 110 43 0 3.022 45 0 2.504 49 2 3.078 49 1 2.470 186 7 3 2.769 5 12 4 0 0 0 0
11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 Y 112 47 0 1.898 46 0 1.706 46 0 1.614 49 1 2.528 188 3 1 1.937 1 4 1 1 3 3 7

13 Y 113 45 0 4.980 46 1 3.867 42 0 3.921 46 0 3.915 179 17 1 4.171 18 35 19 0
14 Y 114 46 1 3.293 46 1 2.988 38 0 2.994 41 0 2.382 171 18 2 2.914 8 26 14 0 0
15 Y 115 48 0 3.804 45 1 5.015 45 0 4.125 44 0 4.941 182 12 1 4.471 19 31 16 0

16 Y 116 48 1 2.197 44 1 3.681 45 0 1.932 43 0 2.356 180 13 2 2.542 2 15 6 2 0 2
17 Y 201 43 0 3.674 46 1 2.386 47 0 2.693 44 0 3.017 180 14 1 2.943 9 23 12 0 0
18 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 203 46 1 4.612 45 0 2.444 45 0 2.258 48 2 2.284 184 8 3 2.900 7 15 7 0 0 0 0
20 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 205 47 3 4.927 44 0 2.300 50 0 2.832 47 2 2.922 188 4 5 3.245 13 17 9 0 0 0

22 Y 206 39 0 3.051 25 0 4.857 48 1 3.154 44 0 2.060 156 19 1 3.281 14 33 17 0
23 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
24 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 209 42 0 3.554 45 0 4.154 46 1 4.550 46 1 2.981 179 16 2 3.810 17 33 18 0
26 Y 210 47 1 4.004 45 0 2.763 48 2 2.464 47 0 3.175 187 6 3 3.102 11 17 8 0 0 0

4
7
9

12
14
15
15
17
17
18
20
23
24

Charles Bass
 
 
Jeff Godfrey
Mike Hanes

Jimmy Matters
 
Mike Kuklis
 
Reggie Wilson

Chris Hanes

Competitor

Thomas Parker
Bill Guynn
Scotty Powell

Chuckie Bass
Johnny Mayo ®
 
Michael Benncivengo
 

 
Ray Lowman
 
Bobby Greenway
 

William Golpe

Chris Nichols

Jimmy Matters Reggie Wilson
William Golpe
Chuckie Bass

Jimmy Matters
Bobby Greenway

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Bobby Greenway
Chuckie Bass

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Johnny Mayo ®
Justin Watts

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Chris Nichols

Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell
William Golpe

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Thomas Parker

Reggie Wilson
Justin Bryson
Mike Hanes

Michael Benncivengo
Mike Kuklis

49
48
46

Justin Watts
Johnny Mayo ®

Chris Nichols

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Michael Benncivengo
Johnny Mayo ®

Chuckie Bass

Justin Bryson

Mike Kuklis

Reggie Wilson
Justin Watts

Michael Benncivengo

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Chris Nichols
Johnny Mayo ®
Justin Bryson

Michael Benncivengo
Justin Watts

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Scotty Powell
Mike Kuklis
Mike Hanes

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor
 

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

27 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
29 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
30 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 Y 215 48 2 1.838 47 1 3.562 44 0 2.837 48 1 2.723 187 5 4 2.740 4 9 3 0 0 1 1
32 Y 216 49 0 1.210 48 1 4.289 45 0 4.096 48 1 2.967 190 2 2 3.141 12 14 5 2 0 2Justin Watts

 
 
 
 
Justin Bryson



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 Y 101 41 0 3.164 46 0 3.230 45 0 2.910 47 1 4.030 179 19 1 3.334 19 38 19

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 Y 103 47 0 1.888 40 0 2.578 49 1 2.588 46 1 2.263 182 15 2 2.329 9 24 13

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 Y 105 46 0 2.910 47 0 2.879 48 1 1.415 46 0 4.949 187 11 1 3.038 18 29 16

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 Y 107 47 0 2.712 49 0 3.627 50 2 1.198 46 0 4.299 192 6 2 2.959 17 23 12

8 Y 108 R 33 0 2.656 40 0 2.991 42 0 1.847 39 0 2.784 154 21 0 2.570 11 32 18

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 Y 110 45 0 2.002 45 0 2.346 44 0 2.273 45 0 2.222 179 18 0 2.211 8 26 14

11 Y 111 49 0 2.464 46 0 4.144 46 0 3.017 44 0 1.632 185 13 0 2.814 15 28 15

12 Y 112 43 0 2.317 46 0 1.881 48 0 2.126 48 1 1.701 185 12 1 2.006 4 16 6

13 Y 113 39 0 4.164 48 0 3.934 48 0 3.110 45 0 3.723 180 17 0 3.733 21 38 20

14 Y 114 46 0 3.011 49 3 2.267 50 2 2.380 48 0 1.785 193 2 5 2.361 10 12 5

15 Y 115 49 1 3.509 48 0 3.430 48 1 1.331 48 1 3.083 193 3 3 2.838 16 19 9

16 Y 116 49 0 0.889 49 0 1.549 49 2 1.841 48 0 1.803 195 1 2 1.521 1 2 1

17 Y 201 34 0 4.232 48 1 2.241 48 1 2.567 50 1 2.143 180 16 3 2.796 14 30 17

18 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 Y 203 47 0 2.626 47 1 2.593 46 0 3.328 50 2 1.755 190 8 3 2.576 12 20 11

20 Y 204 36 0 5.787 40 0 1.968 40 0 4.027 43 0 4.752 159 20 0 4.134 22 42 22

21 Y 205 45 1 2.366 50 2 1.862 46 1 2.920 50 5 0.920 191 7 9 2.017 5 12 4

22 Y 206 42 0 2.145 49 4 2.163 48 0 1.233 48 1 2.273 187 9 5 1.954 3 12 3

23 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 Y 209 50 4 1.016 47 0 1.614 50 1 1.392 45 0 2.915 192 4 5 1.734 2 6 2

26 Y 210 48 0 2.035 49 2 2.651 46 0 4.459 49 3 2.029 192 5 5 2.794 13 18 8

27 Y 211 F 43 1 2.995 38 0 4.519 37 0 3.943 35 0 2.065 153 22 1 3.381 20 42 21

28 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 Y 215 39 0 1.773 48 0 2.224 48 1 1.595 48 1 2.904 183 14 2 2.124 6 20 10

32 Y 216 45 1 2.647 49 0 1.591 48 2 1.621 45 0 2.673 187 10 3 2.133 7 17 7

Justin Bryson

Justin Watts

 

Reggie Wilson

Charles Bass

 

 

Jeff Godfrey

Scotty Powell

Jimmy Matters

 

Mike Kuklis

Jeremy Benfield

Mike Hanes

Lori Brown

 

 

Sean Brown

Chris Nichols

Chris Hanes

Thomas Parker

Bill Guynn

 

Chuckie Bass

Johnny Mayo ®

 

Michael Benncivengo

William Golpe

 

Ray Lowman

 

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Bobby Greenway

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 
PLACE



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Light Gun Equipment List

6/8/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 William Golpe LG 6.5-284 Bat Kreiger Eliseo Nightforce H4350 Sierra Plainfield
2 Ray Lowman LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Byers Nightforce RL15 Berger Nichols
3 Bobby Greenway LG 6x44 Remington Kreiger McMillan Athlon
4 Chuckie Bass LG 6BR Bat Kreiger Tracker Leupold Berger Baity
5 Johnny Mayo ® LG 6BRA Bat Bartlein Byers Nightforce Varget Berger Plainfield
6 Michael Benncivengo LG 6BR Stolle Brux Russo Sightron Varget Berger Glover
7 Chris Nichols LG 6 DASHER Bat Bartlein Byers Vortex Varget Berger Nichols
8 Chris Hanes LG 6.5
9 Bill Guynn LG 6 BRX Remington Brux Shehane Nightforce H4895 Barts DeSimone

10 Thomas Parker LG 6mm Hall
11 Scotty Powell LG 6mm
12 Jimmy Matters LG 6DX PAS Kreiger Shehane March RL15 BIB  Paschall
13 Mike Kuklis LG 6BRA Panda Kreiger Wheeler Kahles RL15 EPS Wheeler
14 Reggie Wilson LG 6BRDW Bat Brux Vortex Varget VT Wilson
15 Chuckie Bass LG 6mm Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Leupold Varget Sierra Baity
16 Mike Hanes LG 6mm Bat Brux ST 1000 Nightforce
17 Jeff Godfrey LG 6 DASHER Panda Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis
18 Justin Bryson LG 6BR Borden Brux Tracker Nightforce Varget Berger Plainfield
19 Justin Watts LG 6mm Bat Brux Tracker Nightforce Varget VT Plainfield
20 LG
21 LG
22 LG
23 LG
24 LG
25 LG
26 LG
27 LG
28 LG
29 LG



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/8/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 William Golpe HG 6.5-284 Defiance Kreiger Eliseo Nightforce H4350 Sierra Plainfield
2 Ray Lowman HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Byers Nightforce RL15 Berger Nichols
3 Bobby Greenway HG 6x44 Remington Kreiger McMillan Athlon Tooley
4 Chuckie Bass HG 6BR Geske Hart Leupold Berger Baity
5 Johnny Mayo ® HG 6BRA Bat Bartlein Byers Nightforce Varget Berger Plainfield
6 Michael Benncivengo HG 6BR Stolle Brux Russo Sightron Varget Berger Glover
7 Sean Brown HG 6mm 40X Bartlein M. Hellar
8 Chris Nichols HG 6 DASHER Bat Bartlein McMillan Vortex Varget Berger Nichols
9 Chris Hanes HG 6.5

10 Bill Guynn HG 6 BRX Remington Brux Shehane Nightforce H4895 Berger DeSimone
11 Thomas Parker HG 6mm Remington
12 Scotty Powell HG 6mm
13 Jimmy Matters HG 6.5-284 Barnard Kreiger HART Weaver H4895 BIB  Plainfield
14 Mike Kuklis HG 6BRA Panda Kreiger Wheeler Kahles RL15 EPS Wheeler
15 Jeremy Benfield HG 6BR Remington Bartlein McMillan Sightron Sparten
16 Reggie Wilson HG 6BRDW Bat Brux Nightforce Varget VT Wilson
17 Charles Bass HG 6mm Baity Kreiger Bass Leupold Varget Berger Baity
18 Mike Hanes HG 6mm Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce
19 Lori Brown HG 6mm
20 Jeff Godfrey HG 6 DASHER Polar Kreiger Kelbly Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis
21 Justin Bryson HG 6BR Borden Brux Tracker Nightforce Varget Berger Plainfield
22 Justin Watts HG 6mm Bat Brux Maxi Sightron Varget Berger Plainfield
23 HG
24 HG
25 HG
26 HG
27 HG
28 HG
29 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 
points

Total

101 LG  William Golpe 1 HG William Golpe 0 0 1
102 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
103 LG  Ray Lowman 0 HG Ray Lowman 0 0 0
104 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
105 LG  Bobby Greenway 0 HG Bobby Greenway 0 0 0
106 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
107 LG  Chuckie Bass 0 HG Chuckie Bass 0 0 0
108 LG  Johnny Mayo ® 5 HG Johnny Mayo ® 0 0 5
109 LG  0 0 HG Jeff Godfrey 0 0 0
110 LG  Michael Benncivengo 0 HG Michael Benncivengo 0 0 0
111 LG  0 0 HG Sean Brown 0 0 0
112 LG  Chris Nichols 7 HG Chris Nichols 1 2 10
113 LG  Chris Hanes 0 HG Chris Hanes 0 0 0
114 LG  Thomas Parker 0 HG Thomas Parker 3 0 3
115 LG  Bill Guynn 0 HG Bill Guynn 2 0 2
116 LG  Scotty Powell 2 HG Scotty Powell 12 3 17
201 LG  Jimmy Matters 0 HG Jimmy Matters 0 0 0
202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
203 LG  Mike Kuklis 0 HG Mike Kuklis 0 0 0
204 LG  0 0 HG Jeremy Benfield 0 0 0
205 LG  Reggie Wilson 0 HG Reggie Wilson 1 0 1
206 LG  Charles Bass 0 HG Charles Bass 4 0 4
207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
209 LG  Jeff Godfrey 0 HG Jeff Godfrey 7 0 7
210 LG  Mike Hanes 0 HG Mike Hanes 0 0 0
211 LG  0 0 HG Lori Brown 0 0 0
212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
215 LG  Justin Bryson 1 HG Justin Bryson 0 1 2
216 LG  Justin Watts 2 HG Justin Watts 0 0 2
301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match use 
LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

6/8/2019

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 
LG/HG match




	2-GUN
	LIGHT GUN
	HEAVY GUN
	Factory Gun
	LG Equip
	HG equip
	IBS points
	Picture

